
MEN’S DIVISION 173.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.5 330.0 10

2 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 169.2 280.0 8

3 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 169.7 255.0 6

4 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 171.6 245.0 4

5 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 171.3 225.0 2

6 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 167.3 215.0 1

7 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 168.3 215.0 0

8 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 172.2 215.0 0

9 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 169.9 205.0 0

10 Hank  Shinliver Wellington High School 169.7 200.0 0

11 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 169.2 195.0 0

12 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 171.3 190.0 0

13 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 172.6 190.0 0

14 Levi McLaughlin Rose Hill High School 172.8 180.0 0

15 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 172.4 165.0 0

16 Pablo Gaitan-Lleo Circle High School 166.8 155.0 0

17 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 167.0 0 0

18 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 169.0 0 0

19 Mason Hoppes Labette County 173.0 0 0

Men’s Division 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 169.2 500.0 10

2 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.5 480.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 169.7 405.0 6

4 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 171.6 385.0 4

5 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 167.3 350.0 2

6 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 171.3 340.0 1

7 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 169.2 325.0 0

8 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 172.2 315.0 0

9 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 169.9 300.0 0

10 Levi McLaughlin Rose Hill High School 172.8 300.0 0

11 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 168.3 295.0 0

12 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 171.3 285.0 0

13 Hank  Shinliver Wellington High School 169.7 280.0 0

14 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 172.6 280.0 0

15 Pablo Gaitan-Lleo Circle High School 166.8 220.0 0

16 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 167.0 0 0

17 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 169.0 0 0

18 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 172.4 0 0

19 Mason Hoppes Labette County 173.0 0 0

Men’s Division 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.5 290.0 10

2 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 169.2 250.0 8

3 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 167.3 245.0 6

4 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 169.7 240.0 4

5 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 172.2 230.0 2

6 Hank  Shinliver Wellington High School 169.7 225.0 1

7 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 171.3 225.0 0

8 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 171.6 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 169.9 210.0 0

10 Levi McLaughlin Rose Hill High School 172.8 200.0 0

11 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 169.2 185.0 0

12 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 172.4 175.0 0

13 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 171.3 165.0 0

14 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 168.3 150.0 0

15 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 172.6 150.0 0

16 Pablo Gaitan-Lleo Circle High School 166.8 130.0 0

17 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 167.0 0 0

18 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 169.0 0 0

19 Mason Hoppes Labette County 173.0 0 0

Men’s Division 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.5 1100.0 10

2 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 169.2 1030.0 8

3 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 169.7 900.0 6

4 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 171.6 845.0 4

5 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 167.3 810.0 2

6 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 171.3 790.0 1

7 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 172.2 760.0 0

8 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 169.9 715.0 0

9 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 169.2 705.0 0

10 Hank  Shinliver Wellington High School 169.7 705.0 0

11 Levi McLaughlin Rose Hill High School 172.8 680.0 0

12 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 168.3 660.0 0

13 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 171.3 640.0 0

14 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 172.6 620.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Pablo Gaitan-Lleo Circle High School 166.8 505.0 0

16 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 172.4 340.0 0

17 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 167.0 0 0

18 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 169.0 0 0

19 Mason Hoppes Labette County 173.0 0 0


